
 

  PERIYAR UNIVERSITY 
Salem – 636011, Tamil Nadu, India 

NAAC A Grade - State University - NIRF Rank 90  

 

 
No. PU/R/RUSA Fund/Equipment Purchase-8/2018                  Date: 07-08-
2018 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 
 

 

Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, Periyar University, Salem –      

636 011 up to 4.00 P.M. on 29-08-2018 for the Purchase of Sports Equipments for 

Periyar University from reputed firms. The intended tenderers should show their 

credentials and get concurrence of the Registrar before purchase of tender schedules. 

Tender schedules can be had from the undersigned from 13-08-2018 to 28-08-2018 

between 11.00 A.M. and 4.00 P.M. on payment of demand draft drawn in any nationalized 

bank in favour of “The Registrar, Periyar University, payable at Salem” as detailed 

below. Tender should reach this office on or before 4.00 P.M. on 29-08-2018 

Specifications are mentioned in the tender schedule. 

     The EMD in the form of demand draft should be drawn in any Nationalized bank in 

favour of the Registrar, Periyar University, payable at Salem. 

 

S.No 
 

Description 
 

Qty. 
 

Cost of 
tender 

documents 

EMD 

Rs. 

Time of 
completion 
of supply 

1. Challenger Olympic coloured 
rubberized barbell set with 
standard competition weight lifting 
bar-  187 kG Nelco(Men) 

1 set  Rs. 3,360/- 
(Cost-Rs. 
3,000/-  

+ GST 
360/-)     

 

EMD at 
1% of the 

Instrument 
Value 

10 days 
 
 

2. Power Lifting rubberized barbell set 
with standard competition Power 
lifting bar  187 kG Nelco(Men) 

1 set  

3 Challenger Olympic colored 
rubberized barbell set with 
standard competition weight lifting 
bar 182 kG Nelco(Women) 

1 set  

4 Squat stand Adjustable  Nelco 1No 

5 Multipurpose Bench Press (Nelco) 1 No 

6 Volleyball post Nelco movable 2 set 

7 Shuttle post Nelco movable80kg 
weight 

2set 

8 Kabaddi mat Nelco 1mx1mx35cm 300 
Nos 

9 Handball post Nelco 2 set 

10 Volleyball Cosco moulded leather 
pasted 

20 Nos 

11 Football Nivia syn B/W 20 Nos 

(P.T.O)  



 

 

12 Basketball Nivia pro touch-7 20 Nos    

13 Basketball Nivia pro touch-6 20 Nos 

14 Basketball post &20mm board 
Nelco pro international(movable) 

1set 

15 Power lifting platform 
brand4x4x25mm Nelco 

1No 

 

 

REGISTRAR  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Phone: 0427- 2345766, 2346268, 2346269 Fax: 0427- 2345124 

Website: www.periyaruniversity.ac.in 

http://www.periyaruniversity.ac.in/

